P-64
P
RTD Digital Controllers
The OMEGA® 4200A Series is an
ideal controller for RTD applications.
This quality-built linearized instrument
is available in both 1.0° and 0.1°
resolution models. Higher accuracies,

Accessory
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: 4202APF1, RTD digital controller.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years.
 Order Suffix Option Type (First Output Only)
 -T Triac
 -F 4 to 20 mA
 -DC DC pulse
Output Options (No Additional Cost)
100 Ω
Platinum
RTD
α =
0.00385
Ω/Ω/°C
±0.1%
of Span
±0.2%
of Span
4200A Series
U   High-Accuracy
to 0.1% of Span
U   Single and Dual
Setpoint Models
U  1.0° and 0.1° Models
U   Adjustable Proportion
Band
U  Bright LED Display
OMEGACARESM extended
warranty program is available for